
Wind

Furth Widen Chürstein Herisau Trüen R.-tobel

Jan 14'634 561 3'659 122 116 217 19'309 19'309

Feb 15'510 1'403 5'591 228 144 178 23'055 42'364

Mrz 42'715 2'234 5'144 492 244 765 51'595 93'959

Apr 30'998 1'731 1'251 630 374 1'221 36'205 130'165

Mai 57'382 1'625 2'767 428 263 816 63'281 193'446

Jun 41'882 1'229 970 551 335 1'086 46'053 239'499

Jul 24'770 267 1'480 687 411 1'305 28'920 268'419

Aug 51'974 1'239 5'411 535 312 943 60'414 328'833

Sep 30'654 46 1'560 514 298 947 34'019 362'852

Okt 31'439 0 2'318 319 186 541 34'802 397'654

Nov 29'576 0 4'519 209 132 332 34'769 432'422

Dez 33'907 0 3'379 36 42 50 37'414 469'836

Summe 405'441 10'335 38'049 4'753 2'857 8'402 469'836 469'836

Jahresproduktion 2010 in kWh
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